CL5000 Series
New Network System Scale
Memory capacity
Standard : 3,000 PLUs & 1,000 ingredients
Option : 10,000 PLUs & 2,000 ingredients
Speed key
Standard : 96 speed keys [48 keys 2 (shift key)]
Pole : 144 speed keys [72 keys 2 (shift key)]

The bright blue display gives high legibility for
programming and promotion.
The membrane type keypad adds a sophisticated
look of CL5000. Double-click function makes so
much easier to call double the PLU directly.
ex) 96~114 direct call by double click of 48~72
High speed print (100mm/sec)-
Cartridge loading type label installation makes so
much easier to replacing a new roll of label/ticket.
Display - VFD & LCD
PLU Key
Standard memory can hold up to 3000 PLUs and the
expansion memory card offers up to 10000 PLUs.
Memory
Almost every conventional barcode types are
available :
UPC, EAN13, EAN13A5, I2OF5, CODE128,
CODE39, CODE93, CODABAR, IATA2OF5
BarCode
There are 40 preset labels installed in scale and
20 label formats can be modified freely with
CLWorks PC Program.
Various Label sizes can be used :
- Continuous Label/ticket
- 150mm Label
Label Formats
Printer & Label
Enable to easy PLU control
allows PLUs Management by
Excel.
PLU Editor
Features
Wired/Wireless Network
PC Software - CLWorks
No need to scroll menus for programming changes.
Unique 4 digit ‘Menu Code’ entry pin points the desire
program field.
ex)  Menu code “1120” is for editing PLU name.
Menu System
UTP CROSS CABLE
CL5000 PC
ROUTER CL Works
POS CASH DRAWER
HUB
OFFICEOFFICE
POS SERVER
AP
HUB
UTP CABLE
UTP CABLE
PC
REMOTE
LAN CARDCL5000
CL5000
AP
CL5000 SERIES Label Printing Scale
User-Friendly Scale management software
User-Friendly scale management
software PLU programming,
store data, sales report, label editor,
key-pad editor, and much more,
control all the program data
by CLWorks.
TCP/IP Communication Protocol
IEEE802.11B Specification Wireless Network
64/128 bit WEP Security system
One to One & Multi. to Multi & Wired/Wireless Network
Network structure for